COPAL ELECTRONICSCOPAL ELECTRONICS
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
CE
RM
ET
TR
IM
M

● Fine adjustment is possible
● High setting stability
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  T  -  9   W   1  M Ω (  1  0  5  )
Series name Resistance code
Resistance valueProduct shape
W : Top adjustment X : Side adjustment
P : Side adjustment
—
—
UL-94HB
UL-94V-0
UL-94V-0
—
CERMET TRIMMERS CT-918 TURNS
2
3
4
5
6
8
9
101
7
COPAL ELECTRONICSCOPAL ELECTRONICS
3 1
2
3 1
2
2
1 3
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
CERMET TRIMMERS
CE
RM